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MAIN OFFICE 
 

Phone (516) 801-5200 
Fax (516) 801-5208 

 
• Principal (Grade 7) – Craig S. Johanson 

o cjohanson@roslynschools.org  
• Assistant Principal (Grade 6) – Dave Lazarus  

o dlazarus@roslynschools.org 
• Assistant Principal (Grade 8) – Dr. Claire L. Scordo 

o cscordo@roslynschools.org  
 

COUNSELING CENTER 
 

Phone (516) 801-5215 
 

• Social Worker – Jared Levenson 
o jlevenson@roslynschools.org  

• School Counselor (Grade 6) – Melissa Messina  
o mmessina@roslynschools.org  

 

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENTS 
 

• Michael Brostowski, Director of Interscholastic Athletics & Recreation 
o mbrostowski@roslynschools.org  o 801-5164 

• Joshua Cabat, English Chairperson 
o jcabat@roslynschools.org  o 801-5142 

• Marnie Cohen, Assistant Director of Pupil Personnel Services 
o mcohen@roslynschools.org  o 801-5060 

• Jason Lopez, Chief Technology Officer 
o jlopez@roslynschools.org  o 801-5080 

• Thomas E. Lynch, Jr., Science & Technology Chairperson 
o tylnch@roslynschools.org  o 801-5159 

• Paul Rosenboom, Social Studies Chairperson  
o rrosenboom@roslynschools.org  o 801-5173 

• Barbara Schwartz, Director of Pupil Personnel Services 
o bschwartz@roslynschools.org  o 801-5060 

• Jennifer Sheehan, World Languages & ENL Chairperson 
o jsheehan@roslynschools.org  o 801-5180 

• Greg Wasserman, Director of Guidance K-12 (after July 1, 2017) 
o gwasserman@roslynschools.org  o 801-5139 

• Charles Windwer, Mathematics Chairperson 
o cwindwer@roslynschools.org  o 801-5151 
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PARENT PORTAL 
 

Website – https://sis.roslynschools.org/public  
 
Can be accessed by going to http://www.roslynschools.org, navigate to “parents” and “Parent Portal 
Login”. 
 
Student schedules will become available on the Parent Portal in Mid-August, look for emails over the 
summer. 
 
 Interim Reports/Report Card Dates 
  

o Interim 1 – 10/6/2017 
o Quarter 1 – 11/9/2017 
o Interim 2 – 12/15/2017 
o Quarter 2 – 1/26/2018 

o Interim 3 – 3/2/2018 
o Quarter 3 – 4/13/2018 
o Interim 4 – 5/11/2018 
o Quarter 4 – 6/22/2018

 

CONSTANT CONTACT 
 

To sign up for the e-mail blasts for the Middle School, follow the directions at: 
https://visitor.r20.constantcontact.com/manage/optin?v=001uL6aNbggBXIJqCU7Ya9CV78H6px3kk-K 

 
OR 

Navigate to: 
• http://www.roslynschools.org  
• Middle School 
• Parent Center 

o join our email lists 
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